
Guwahati - Dudhnoi DEMU Special/07532x - DEMU - NFR 
GHY/Guwahati to DDNI/Dudhnai Junction 

2h 25m - 110 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GHY Guwahati 11:20 0 1 0 27 59 NFR
2 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 11:35 11:37 2m 0 1 7 61 56 NFR
3 AZA Azara 11:50 11:51 1m 0 1 20 75 52 NFR
4 CGON Chaygaon 12:10 12:11 1m 0 1 44 55 48 NFR
5 BOKO Boko 12:32 12:33 1m 0 1 63 71 48 NFR
6 DPRA Dhup Dhara 12:48 12:49 1m 0 1 81 111 49 NFR
7 RGJI Rangjuli 12:54 12:55 1m 0 1 90 24 51 NFR
8 DDNI Dudhnai Junction 13:45 0 1 110 - NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 10 2024 (08:06)

Jul 10 2024 (08:06)

1

1


